
CROUGHTON ALL SAINTS CE PRIMARY SCHOOL – Dates for Parents – Term 3 v2 updated 27th January  

Date Detail Notes 

Tuesday 3rd Jan Training Day 1  

Wednesday 4th Jan Training Day 2  

Thursday 5th Jan Start of Term 3  

Friday 6th Jan Epiphany – Class Worship 

Kindness Workshop 9.30-11.30 - virtual 

 

Monday 9th Jan Nick Planas in ref Woodwind playing all school – 2.45pm  

Wednesday 11th Jan Equilore Starts for Year 3/4 x 4 children  

Thursday 12th Jan Circus Day  

Friday 13th Jan 9am VIP Assembly 

10 x Y5/6 Play leaders training 

Forest School for Chestnut class starts  

 

Wednesday 18th Jan Swimming 1 Y5 & 6 

FGB 7PM 

 

Thursday 19th Jan PTFA- 7pm  

Friday 20th Jan 9am VIP Assembly  

Friday 27th Jan 9am VIP Assembly  

Tuesday 31st Jan 9.45am NMPAT String Team visiting longer assembly 

3.30pm Longtown meeting for Maple parents/children in Maple 

class 

 

Wednesday 1st Feb KS1 Potted Sports Magdalen Cluster – Radstone- Postponed   

Thursday 2nd Feb Reverend Richards leading Worship – Bible Service – KS2 being 

presented Bibles 

 

Friday 3rd Feb 9am VIP Assembly 

1pm Re-Solv-Preventative education session in Maple 

 

6th – 10th Feb Children’s Mental Health Week  

Tues 7th Feb Safer Internet Day  

Wed 8th Feb Trip to Synagogue – Chestnut and Sycamore  

Thursday 9th Feb Young Leaders Development Day  x 7 children in Year 6  

Friday 10th Feb 8.30-8.55am Book Look – all parents and carers welcome 

9am VIP Assembly 

Last Day of term 

 

13th –17th Feb FEBRUARY HALF TERM  

Mon 20th Feb Start of Term 4 

Comic Art Class KS2 

 

Tues 21st Feb 9.30am Nursery Consultation Meeting 

PTFA Selling Pancakes – pm 

3.30pm Year 6 SATs meeting 

 

Wed 22nd Feb Ash Wednesday – service at Church TBC 

3.30pm Year 2 SATs meeting 

 

Fri 24th Feb Team Rubicon in school – Scooter and Skateboard Experience  

Mon 27th Feb Parents Evening 1 3.30-6pm  

Tues 28th Feb Parents Evening 2 5-7.30pm  

Thurs 2nd March  World Book Day – further details to follow  

Wed 8th March PTFA Bags2School Collection 

7pm FGB 

 

Fri 10th March Orienteering Event at Daventry – 4 x KS2 chn  

Mon 13th -Fri 17th Mar   British Science Week  

Wed 15th March VIAM  

Thurs 16th March PTFA Mothers Day shop  

Fri 17th March Comic Relief 

Net/Wall Festival at Chenderit 8 x KS2 chn 

 

Mon 20th – Thurs 23rd Mar Book Fayre in school open  

Mon 27th March PTFA Easter Event  

Tues 28th - Fri 31st Mar Y5&6 Residential to Longtown  

Thurs 30th March PTFA Film Night  

Fri 31st March  End of Term 4  

 


